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134 %Zﬁ&%@%iﬂﬂ??ﬁ-%ﬁﬁml5’55!&2021$8H’[ﬁg\ 2021-08-19 8,250.00 0.00 26,109,474.95
135 %ﬁ*ﬁﬁ%ﬁw‘ﬂﬁ%ﬁmmﬁmmEBHﬁ“\ 2021-08-19 8,640.00 0.00 26,118,114.95
136 | /b A e R AT R FR B RIS 2021-08-19 13,896.00 0.00 26,132,010.95
137 |Wehpisazo-11H BIRA S5 2021-08-19 600.00 0.00 26,132,610.95
138 |k paragsTas 202146 A 4HTIH % 2021-08-20 6,864.00 0.00 26,139,474.95
139 |l e gaear9-10 A RIS SN 2021-08-20 400.00 0.00 26,139,874.95
140 | W SoAL R A 106353R 2021 4E5 A AL & 2021-08-23 102,298.00 0.00 26,242,172.95
141 (B R B 0T3E K 2021475 B A AL 2021-08-23 45,120.00 0.00 26,287,292.95
142 | Ay R 10833k 202 1485 A L 2021-08-23 8,804.00 0.00 26,296,196.95 |
143 :&%'Z"-Z?W'L\Ll??ﬁezozﬁﬁaﬂﬁ%ﬁﬁ 2021-08-23 23,870.00 0.00 26,320,066.95
E- W3 /N BR564E 32021 4E8 A G T 1E B 2021-08-23 3,630.00 0.00 26,323,696.95
145 gw&%ﬁﬁaﬁ24—12H23H$¥é%ﬁ3%1$$ 2021-08-23 £00.00 0.00 26,324,296.95
146 |WEmsE 24-11 A 23 RIGE S S{F 4R 2021-08-23 600.00 0.00 26,324,896.95
147 %m—ﬂ'*ﬁmﬁ23’95225‘&%%}3%1%5 2021-08-23 150.00 0.00 26,326,046.95
148 |Wigsassko-10 A EENASSE RN 2021-08-23 300.00 0.00 26,325,346.95
149 %ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ%‘mm“aE‘l‘m%ﬁ%ﬁi 20210823 | - 400.00 0.00 26,325,746.95 |
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150 llkiéﬁsfﬁ%m‘%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁlﬁ% 2021-08-23 3,780.00 0.00 26,329,526.95 _
151 Li&tx%ﬁﬁﬁté‘éﬂ%%‘ééﬂ%%ég-kﬁﬁﬂﬁ% 2021-08-23 11,520.00 0.00 26,341,046.95
159 %iﬁﬁf%ﬁ?ﬁﬁﬁimﬂﬁ%ﬁmﬁﬁ 9021-08-23 13,896.00 0.00 26,354,042.95
163 |Wr3ieni z 120723k 2021468 A 434 1B 2 2021-08-23 4,000.00 0.00 26,358,942.95
154 |WBRT-%R180732 k20214E8 A 4347 1F 3% 2021-08-23 1,980.00 0.00 26,360,922.95
155 |WrBR¥EA61822 k202148 A 34T IR 2 2021-08-23 1,188.00 0.00 26,362,110.95
156 ﬁﬂﬁg%ﬁﬁik@%%ﬁ&ﬁzmﬁ 2021-08-24 39,285.00 0.00 26,401,395.95
157 ;%;giﬁqwﬁﬁ%m%%ﬁﬁﬁﬁ 2021-08-24 71,610.00 0.00 26,473,005.95
158 E;Z?ﬁ*‘b@ﬁ%%%ﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁ 2021-08-24 0.00 65,100.00 26,407,905.95
159 |Wus B 40 ) 3638 3K 2021 48 A 4l 6 2021-08-24 19,450.00 0.00 26,427,355.95
160 Eggtg@%ﬁﬁﬁj‘@%ﬁﬂ%’%ﬂ%ﬁ 2021-08-24 63,018.00 0.00 26,490,373.95
161 giﬁg%ﬁﬁi&ﬁ@%ﬁé%gﬂﬁﬁ 2021-08-24 0.00 58,350.00 26,432,023.95
162 W 220038 320214:4-5 A 434718 3¢ 2021-08-24 17,150.00 0.00 26,449,173.95
163 ‘gﬁﬂ&gmd‘"gﬁ%ﬁEmga%@ﬂ; 2021-08-24 200.00 0.00 26,449,373.95
164 gg&s«gﬁ%mzwmsaEnwﬁs%{%$ 2021-08-24 200.00 0.00 26,449,573.95
165 | se s 7363042021 4 H & 2021-08-24 6,750.00 0.00 26,456,323.95
166 |4/ F3530 2021485 A 4 F 4 2021-08-24 6,750.00 0.00 26,463,073.95
167 | Wi k22 7 365220214867 H i 2021-08-24 13,500.00 0.00 26,476,573.95
168 %ﬂ%gﬁﬁm@*mi@%%%ﬁ% 2021-08-24 160.00 0.00 26,476,733.95
169 g@-ﬁéﬁf&?gﬂﬁmmﬁﬁ@%ﬁ 2021-08-24 1,000.00 0.00 26,477,733.95
170 gﬁ%ﬁgﬁgﬂcﬁﬂﬂ%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ 2021-08-24 508.88 0.00 26,478,332.83 .
1 g*ﬁg%ﬁmoﬁi@%%ﬁﬁmﬁﬁm 2021-08-24 443.33 0.00 26,478,776.16
172 |WeBRE FR493E 3202145 4-6 F T IR 2% 2021-08-24 32,670.00 0.00 26,511,446.16
173 | IR E 2559730 k20214246 A 4 477 1A 3% 2021-08-24 16,038.00 0.00 26,527,484.16
174 |WERER 1173538202146 AR TR 2021-08-24 5,760.00 0.00 26,533,244.16
175 |WeBRE ZR118%5 3620215546 B T IR 3% 2021-08-24 10,080.00 0.00 26,543,324.16 B
176 |l E FE119%0 32021 4246 AT IR 3 2021-08-24 8,220.00 0.00 26,551,544.16
177 |3 sk20214E8 AT I 2 2021-08-24 5,736.00 0.00 26,557,280.16
178 %gﬁ%%j*ﬁﬁxﬁm’&%gﬁﬁﬁﬁ 2021-08-24 13,896.00 0.00 26,571,176.16
179 g%ﬁ%*ﬁ@%@m"%mﬁﬁﬁ 2021-08-24 18,384.00 0.00 26,589,560.16
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180 | *Jﬁzclz%}é’zomﬁf Bﬁfd}ifﬂa ; 2021-08-24 3,840.00 0.00 26,593,400.16
L W G BT S 43

181 (&@Pﬁﬁ‘cﬂ@ -87&%‘;?[1;% Mﬁ%ﬁg 2021-08-24 1,439.26 0.00 26,594,839.42

182 g?ﬁi%%ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ?wm% 2021-08-24 153,510.00 0.00 26,748,349.42

183 |WERERAHISHIUEBRE LS 2021-08-24 178,500.00 0.00 26,926,849.42

184 | ERI4ZEF021F8F {35 4 2021-08-24 73,500.00 0.00 27,000,349.42 B
185 g%iﬁﬁﬂw H-18/a3-2AB0Re il 2021-08-24 30,728.00 0.00 27,031,077.42

186 gu[@;fgg\ MRSRISALHENREIESEE | o1 0824 1,624.00 0.00 27,032,701.42

187 %zﬂjt'HMﬁ$i5*'t‘zzgﬁX8Hﬁ 2021-08-24 138,164.70 0.00 27,170,866.12

188 §§§§§£E4H_19$3Hkﬁl%”‘% 2021-08-25 960.00 0.00 27,171,826.12

189 gﬁﬁf‘*ﬁ“m%“@%ﬁ 2021-08-25 960.00 0.00 27,172,786.12

180 g@%;@?gﬁﬁ_mmﬁk@%ﬁﬁ 2021-08-25 1,000.00 0.00 27,173,786.12

191 %gﬁﬁaﬁww*ﬁﬂ%ﬁ%&%ﬁﬁ 2021-08-25 443.33 0.00 27,174,229.45

192 {;c RERFIFEREISEEREWHIN | o501 0505 443.33 0.00 27 174,672.78

193 ‘%g%giﬁﬁ;gﬁ?kﬁﬂ%ﬁ%@% 2021-08-25 1,796.66 0.00 27,176,469.44

194 g%gﬂﬁ&aﬁ*ﬁl%ﬁﬂwgﬁ% 2021-08-25 63,018.00 0.00 27,239,487 44

195 g%gﬂﬁfgai&ﬂm%gﬁgwgmﬁ 2021-08-25 0.00 58,350.00 27,181,137.44

196 |MEAZSBHREEREER 2021-08-25 0.00 6,000.00 27,175,137.44

197 g*ﬁﬁ%mﬁ%ﬁ'g@%@&m%%@ 2021-08-25 0.00 27,400.00 27,147,737 .44

198 |[{TRITHIKFER 2021-08-25 0.00 10.00 27,147,727.44

199 |[THEESHTHEARSAGTHE 2021-08-25 0.00 9,600.00 27,138,127.44

200 |{FIRAF M A S8 A 4 T 2021-08-25 0.00 5,000.00 27,133,127 .44

201 A% =% A8 A M TEE 2021-08-25 0.00 16,400.00 27,116,727.44

202 | METIAGIE 2021-08-25 0.00 29,584.50 27,087,142.94

203 | FTRRALEE/ RS A R R RS A L 2021-08-25 0.00 3,400.00 27,083,742.94 o
204 |[fTRElERE ABA TR 2021-08-25 0.00 13,800.00 ‘ 27,069,942.94

p05 LB A2-IIARNARIRESSEE | o501 0595 600.00 0.00 27,070,542.94

206 |MZIR{LZ114703R20214E8 A ik & 2021-08-25 9,600.00 0.00 27,080,142.94

207 WSk EEET A H2021E8 B I IR 3% 2021-08-25 4,752.00 0.00 27,084,894.94

208 |48 RO F2021F8E IR % 2021-08-25 5,280.00 0.00 27,090,174.94

209 W BAR943E R 2021457 A 41477 1H 3% 2021-08-25 5,280.00 0.00 27,005,454.94
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.210 q&%tﬁ%%@ﬁf@ﬁ@é&ﬁu{fﬁﬂ% 2021-08-25 5,509.00 0.00 27,100,963.94 R
211 | 11‘3%55333{%2021$7J4{é§€b‘ﬂﬁﬁ 2021-08-25 5,100,00 0.00 27,106,063.94
212 | BIE =823 FK20214F6 5 M 4718 % 2021-08-25 5,280.00 0.00 27,111,343.94
213 W= n k12732 k2021457 A 4337 1H 3% 2021-08-25 4,480.00 0.00 27,115,823.94 |
214 AR 163342021 6 H 4 Fi & 2021-08-25 10,800.00 0.00 27,126,623.94
215 | A E 1533382021457 A - Fil 4 2021-08-25 10,800.00 0.00 27,137,423.94
216 | B A R T ERAS S K BRIESR 2021-08-25 3,000.00 0.00 27,140,423.94
217 Qﬁﬁ% e iR PR ET8 S 0B 2021-08-25 0.00 3,000.00 27,137,423.94
218 |WEBRARARTERELZESSHARRIES | 2021-08-25 26,112.00 0.00 27,163,535.94
219 W& ERrA IR AGHTIR R ZH 2021-08-25 0.24 0.00 27,163,536.18
9220 gﬁg%’% BEFFRAS S URH I RIE 2021-08-25 0.00 11,977.74 27,151,558.44
g, [DOIERETIABFRABEARAE | spevones 0.00 11,711.62)  27,130,846.92
222 gg%%%ﬂﬁ]'mgﬁﬁ RESSIRA 2021-08-25 0.00 2,422.98 27,137,423.94
223 W (R PA4Zr k2021468 B 4l 4 2021-08-25 6,741.00 0.00 27,144,164.94
224 |WPRIPER 18978 202146 3 44715 3% 2021-08-25 792.00 0.00 27,144,956.94
225 | BRIV 19032 2021486 A 434 IR % 2021-08-25 396.00 0.00 27,145,352.94
226 | BREPER19137 4£20214E6 B 4347 1A 8% 2021-08-25 1,188.00 0.00 27,146,540.94
227 (Wi H 20578 k202146 B i€ 2021-08-25 14,000.00 0.00 27,160,540.94
228 | BEHR 12638 462021957 A 41 AR IH 3% 2021-08-25 4,480.00 0.00 27,165,020.94
229 |UdhE FR14120R2021E7 A 4 IR B 2021-08-25 5,005.00 0.00 27,170,025.94
230 |¥dkE SR 142302021557 A 03T IR 3 2021-08-25 4,480.00 0.00 27,174,505.94
231 | BEiE163738 % 20214E3-4 A 47 IH 2021-08-26 3,600.00 0.00 27,178,105,94
7232 R EE 1633 2021555 B (o7 1B 88 2021-08-26 1,800.00 0.00 27,179,905.94
233 | Wi iR 1267 2021 568 A 41T IH 3 2021-08-26 4,480.00 0.00 27,184,385.94
234 (WP SE AR 1T 154728 H AL & 2021-08-26 9,795.00 0.00 27,194,180.94
235 |k st AR PR AT 155228 A {3 1R B 2021-08-26 10,005.00 0.00 27,204,185.94
7”2736 Wiz e s A 4 L RS AT 167328 B 4 IH % 2021-08-26 3,660.00 0.00 27,207,845.94
237 (W EEMB1AT H20214F4-5 B i IR T 2021-08-26 10,560.00 0.00 27,218,405.94
238 |omHLIE14832 3k 2021 47 A 4 4 1H 8% 2021-08-26 2,331.00 0.00 27,220,736.94
239 |UrH2E148%8 R 20214F8 A 413 IR 32 2021-08-26 2,331.00 0.00 27,223,067.94
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240 |2 HFP%%%???’E@???HWH%H%& 2021-08-26 4,480.00 0.00 27,227, 547.94 o
241 ‘Bi@ii?ﬂflﬁc}mdélfl'-?h'%ﬁhlﬁ%‘7' 2021-08-26 7,000.00 0.00 27,234,547.94
242 R ETF AR 2021-08-26 5,700.00 0.00 27,240,247.94
243 | EFIMBE RO A RINET3 SR 2021-08-26 200.00 0.00 27,240,447.94
244 \fF[EES)LEB RS MG {RES 2021-08-27 0.00 37,000.00 27,203,447 94
245 |{TEATHIKT R 2021-08-27 0.00 10.00 27,203,437.94
246 |48 A 4 LB 2021-08-27 0.00 2,300.00 27,201,137.94
247 MRS A RS 2021-08-27 0.00 1,007.00 27,200,130.94
248 |48 B 28-9 A27H RIRMI S5 2021-08-27 200.00 0.00 27,200,330.94 ]
249 [fBRiE3F23622202149~12 H T IA 5% 2021-08-27 3,200.00 0.00 27,203,530.94
250 a7 23438 20214F7-12 8 441 H 2% 2021-08-27 4,800.00 0.00 27,208,330.94
251 |WORRTE 562552021465 B 40784 2021-08-27 47,934.00 0.00 27,256,264.94
252 (Mol ZEk9-11 B RINET S5 4% 2021-08-27 450,00 0.00 27,256,714.94
253 [Wof ERAZE2021459-12 5 IR 5 E 5k 2021-08-27 600.00 0.00 27,257,314.94
254 WA k10232 R 2021 4E 7-8 A il 2021-08-27 53,458.00 0.00 27,310,772.94
255 WLy )L 22538 2021 5ET-8 A 4ritl & 2021-08-27 38,666.00 0.00 27,349,438.94
256 W EELh)LRAZ R ERE 199 IR RIES 2021-08-27 150,000.00 0.00 27,499,438.94
257 Wl Tii2447: 202146 A Grir 1 2% 2021-08-28 3,840.00 0.00 27,503,278.94
258 |l Zima m]30283K2021 28 A Al 2021-08-30 15,915.00 0.00 27,519,193.94
259 W& A R 3130 #2021 FF8 H il 4 2021-08-30 14,468.00 0.00 27,533,661.94
260 (W RBEABR G TG REZMESR 2021-08-30 1,092.00 0.00 27,534,753.94
261 |WFEBIEAH20222 8 RIFAT3IS# R | 2021-08-30 1,200.00 0.00 27,535,953.94
262 |WrE 21078 3E20214E8 A MIFIA S 2021-08-30 3,037.00 0.00 27,538,990.94
263 | EEARFERAHIT T ZIKEMIES | 2021-08-30 1,000.00 0.00 27,539,990.94
264 gﬂf”‘%ww%‘%momﬁﬂﬁHﬁ'E' 2021-08-30 41,518.00 0.00 27,581,508.94
285 |l & i As k2021 T A i IR % 2021-08-30 4,752.00 0.00 27,586,260.94
266 [UWAR T4 135 k20214E7 A 43718 3 2021-08-30 2,274.00 0.00 27,588,534.94
267 |WABFEALTREFR2021457 IR 2021-08-30 11,231.00 0.00 27,599,765.94
268 | ERRERIAT F20214ET B0 HE: 2021-08-30 3,630.00 0.00 27,603,395.94
269 |53 He20214F8 A 4l 2021-08-30 3,630.00 0.00 27,607,025.94
wom HLnn FTENHHA. 2021-09-17 [@NEE= U |
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270 ﬂixu%&a%:é‘qﬂ ] il?ﬁf}ﬁ/%{%$ﬁ 2021-08-30 800.00 0.00 27,607,825.94
271 ﬁiﬁiﬁ’c%}:ﬁ%ﬁaﬁ-ﬁﬂéﬁcﬁ%}@% 2021-08-30 0.00 66,350.70 27,541,475.24
272 | W% & 9038420218 5 4147 1A 9 2021-08-30 5,280.00 0.00 27,546,755.24
273 |MREBERI-10/ A RIRESSFEH 2021-08-31 400.00 0.00 27,547,155.24
274 |YxlrFaz9-108 B RIFH#I S5 5 2% 2021-08-31 100.00 0.00 27,547,255.24
275 (W& FNRMEIT 2021-08-31 44,500.00 0.00 27,691,755.24
276 AR 14538 20214746 3 4347 1A 3% 2021-08-31 13,440.00 0.00 27,605,195.24
277 |WeBREIRE221 22 K 20204F4-5 A 3 4 IR 5 2021-08-31 11,584.00 0.00 27,616,779.24
278 (W pRBiHE22152 2k 20204E6 A S 4T IA 8 2021-08-31 5,211.00 0.00 27,621,990.24
219 [{TRREHEREER A7 S 2 AMBARIES | 2021-08-31 0.00 15,795.00 27,606,195.24
280 (MTERBUEREERAREITS 2 oK RiEs | 2021-08-31 0.00 1,000.00 27,605,195.24 K
281 (Wi AEtRUE 3238 R 20215F 5 A i & 2021-08-31 32,024.00 0.00 27,637,219.24
282 (Wil 4R JE 333K 2021455 A Al & 2021-08-31 14,803.00 0.00 27,652,022.24
283 ‘gﬁymﬁﬁaﬁmz’m%mm% 2021-08-31 1437.23 0.00 27,653,459.47
284 |{HRFETPOSHLE A MI-FFLLH 2021-08-31 0.00 1,210.40 27,652,249.07
285 g%mﬁﬁﬁg@&%ggg@@ggéﬁfgﬁ 2021-08-31 3,483.00 0.00 27,655,732.07
B & i 4,313,878.65 1,622,687.49
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